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SIRA NO
AD SOYAD T.C KİMLİK NO KPSS PUANI SINAV TARİHİ SINAV SAATİ 

1 298 EYÜP AĞIRTMIŞ 68*******96 93,81977 1.04.2026 10.00

2 389 UMUT SOY 33*******24 90,11050 1.04.2026 10.00

3 107 SIRMA CANDAN 48*******96 88,80788 1.04.2026 10.00

4 282 MURAT ÖNER 29*******60 88,36755 1.04.2026 10.00

5 135 MUSTAFA HABİBOĞLU 20*******36 88,14066 1.04.2026 10.00

6 83 KASIM YILMAZ 38*******50 87,95255 1.04.2026 10.00

7 52 MUSTAFA  MOLLAOĞLU 30*******54 87,93073 1.04.2026 10.00

8 354 OZAN ŞAH ERDEM 12*******50 87,87798 1.04.2026 10.00

9 347 MUHAMMED FURKAN ADANAŞ 19*******18 87,85015 1.04.2026 10.00

10 390 AHUNUR GÜRBÜZ 56*******74 87,83124 1.04.2026 10.00

11 388 EMSAL YILICAK 38*******86 87,79091 1.04.2026 10.00

12 286 HASAN TOLU 69*******54 87,73856 1.04.2026 10.00

13 75 MUHAMMED MÜRSEL ÇELİK 17*******16 87,72323 1.04.2026 10.00

14 158 TAHA YAZICI 29*******72 87,64710 1.04.2026 10.00

15 387 ESRA GÜNGÖR 23*******58 87,41421 1.04.2026 10.00

16 250 TARIK HARUN TURAN 45*******22 87,40576 1.04.2026 13.00

17 292 YAKUP ÇELİK 17*******74 87,38597 1.04.2026 13.00

18 11 İBRAHİM POLAT 41*******50 87,37192 1.04.2026 13.00

19 391 CİHANGİR ERTUĞRUL YAZDIÇ 24*******74 87,35659 1.04.2026 13.00

20 297 EMRE İPEK 26*******58 87,25061 1.04.2026 13.00

21 264 YILMAZ KESKİN 31*******96 87,22366 1.04.2026 13.00

22 121 HIZIR REİS ÇALIK 19*******66 87,09877 1.04.2026 13.00

23 37 EMRE MOLLAHÜSEYİNOĞLU 69*******20 87,04311 1.04.2026 13.00

24 110 FATMA NUR ULUSOY 12*******06 87,03710 1.04.2026 13.00

25 137 HÜSEYİN GÜNHAN GÜN 11*******08 87,01170 1.04.2026 13.00

26 96 SERGEN VELİOĞLU 42*******00 86,87391 1.04.2026 13.00

27 127 BERK DEREL 36*******20 86,66844 1.04.2026 13.00

28 27 CANAN SÖYLEMEZ 17*******12 86,63898 1.04.2026 13.00

29 31 ERCAN EKİNCİ 46*******76 86,60677 2.04.2026 10.00

30 57 ÇETİN AKAN 68*******02 86,42953 2.04.2026 10.00

31 106 MÜCAHİT TUNÇ 20*******80 86,39123 2.04.2026 10.00

32 386 MUHAMMED MİRAN 19*******94 86,36786 2.04.2026 10.00

33 352 MAHMUT YETİŞİR 18*******00 86,29329 2.04.2026 10.00

34 183 SAMET SEÇKİN 30*******26 86,26633 2.04.2026 10.00

35 114 YUSUF SÖNMEZOĞLU 29*******20 86,24898 2.04.2026 10.00

36 62 YASİN ÇİÇEK 15*******44 86,24094 2.04.2026 10.00

37 93 ELA NUR KELEŞ 15*******10 86,23006 2.04.2026 10.00

38 392 ABDULLAH İŞLER 32*******10 86,18778 2.04.2026 10.00

39 224 EMRE SAKA 27*******84 86,17488 2.04.2026 10.00

40 275 VEYSİ ERDOĞAN 15*******14 86,13699 2.04.2026 10.00
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